
I.D.:	49742982

Echipamente	de	retea

Data
publicarii

16.09.20 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3	32413100-2	32581100-0

Pretul
estimativ:

9.106,00	RON	-	9.106,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Adaptor	retea	TP-Link	USB	3.0	to	Gigabit	(SuperSpeed	Ethernet	Adapter)	-	30	buc	Switch	TP-
Link	Web	Smart	16	porturi	Gigabit	+	2	sloturi	SFP,	carcasa	metalica,	rackabil	Instalare	si
configurare	inclusa-	8	buc	Router	TP-Link	wired	Gigabit,	2WAN+2LAN+1LAN/DMZ,	tehnologie
VPN	Instalare	si	configurare	incluse	-	2	buc	Modul	SFP	TP-Link	MiniGBIC,	Single-mode,
conector	LC,	pana	la	10km	distanta.	Instalare	si	configurare	incluse	-	20	buc	Media
Convertor	TP-Link	RJ45	1000M	la	slot	SFP	1000M	cu	suport	Module	MiniGBIC,	montabil	in
sasiu.	Instalare	si	configurare	incluse	-	4	buc	Rola	cablu	UTP	Cat5e,	305	metri,	cupru,	solid	-
4	buc


